
FW
20
25 CO

LL
EC

TI
ON



Experience the unexpected. Patrizia by Spring 
Step® proves that stylish, Italian-crafted 

footwear can be incredibly comfortable and 
surprisingly affordable. Discover hand-finished 

details, luxurious materials, and unparalleled 
comfort. Fabulousness included.

AFFORDABLE Fashion,    
UNCOMPROMISING COMFORT 

32

Front Cover | CANARIO 
Shown here | HILVIA-QUILT | COLLAGE-VIV



5

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

4

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

MARYJANA 
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

MORHUA 
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

DBRM-DARK BROWN 
MULTI

DBRM-DARK BROWN 
MULTI

BM-BLACK 
MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

5

MARLEN 
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BLU-BLUE

PLM-PLUM

B-BLACK

4

Style THAT FEELS AS    
                  GOOD AS IT LOOKS



7

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

6

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

HILVIA-QUILT 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

6

HILVIA-FLANY 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

HILVIA-FLANYHI 
945009 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BM-BLACK MULTI

DBRM-DARK 
BROWN MULTI

BZM-BRONZE MULTI NM-NAVY MULTIB-BLACK

Experience
ULTIMATE COMFORT
ON EVERY ADVENTURE



98

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

NEDAT 
942509 | 109.95
36-42 | Open Stock 

B-BLACK
BR-BROWN

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

BANTU 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

MAHANDA 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

CANARIO 
939509 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | WATER RESISTANT

BNEM-BONE MULTI

FGRM-FOREST GREEN MULTI

DBRM-DARK BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

9



1110

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

11

JANECET
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

JADELYN
932509 | 89.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

CHOC-CHOCOLATE BROWN 

DGRY-DARK GREY

B-BLACK

LBR-
LIGHT BROWN

JUNIA-ROSE 
932509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

GRY-GREY

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

BM-BLACK MULTI

COLLAGE-VIV 
        939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
              Open Stock

10

OL-OLIVE GREEN

BX-BORDEAUX

B-BLACK

LBR-
LIGHT BROWN

CHOCM-CHOCOLATE 
BROWN MULTI

COLLAGE 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI



13

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

12

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

13
B-BLACK

MACARIO 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

TP-TAUPE

B-BLACK

OBELIA
937509 | 99.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

MBR-MEDIUM BROWN

B-BLACK

BUYANCY 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

GRYM-GREY MULTI

B-BLACK

DAWNA
934509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

ALGERON 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

MISDREAVUS 
939509 | 109.95 
36-42 | Open Stock 
EXTENDED CALF 

CHOC-CHOCOLATE BROWN 

DBR-DARK BROWN



1514

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

14 15

MAXIE
942509 | 109.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

N-NAVY

CA-CAMEL BR-BROWN GRY-GREYB-BLACKB-BLACK

KABUTA-BOOTA 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | EXTENDED CALF 

BR-BROWN

GOSSIFLEUR
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

THE

Perfect FIT



17

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

16

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

FIREWOOD
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

CHOC-CHOCOLATE BROWN

GRY-GREY

B-BLACK

SMYLIE
929509 | 79.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock | Microsuede

CA-CAMEL

BGE-BEIGE

BB-BLACK

B-BLACK

IRIE 
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BR-BROWN

BNE-BONE

IDOLIZE 
932509 | 89.95 | 36-42
Open Stock 

N-NAVY

CA-CAMEL

OW-OFF WHITE

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

Where
TRADITION MEETS

fashion

17



1918

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

DAJAH
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

TN-TAN

BM-BLACK
MULTI

RACHANA 
935009 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BRM-BROWN 
MULTI

BNEM-BONE MULTI

18

JULANEAH 
929509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

MARYNEAH 
929509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BR-BROWN

B-BLACK

BR-BROWN

WALKOFF 
932509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

DANDRE 
932509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

BR-BROWN

RIGNY 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

MBR-MEDIUM
BROWN



21

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

20

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

2120

NOLDIN 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BXP-BORDEAUX PATENT

BGEP-BEIGE PATENT

NP-NAVY PATENT BP-BLACK PATENT

HAZELINA 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

NEVE 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

OW-OFF WHITE

MBR- 
MEDIUM BROWN

B-BLACK

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

NACARRI 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

BR-BROWN

PACHA 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BP-BLACK PATENT

LEO-LEOPARD



23

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

22

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

Grace    IN EVERY

         Step

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

B-BLACK

PAPINA 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

DBR-DARK BROWN

BR-BROWN

KATERINA 
939509 | 109.95 | 36-42
Open Stock

YISKA
923509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BGE-BEIGE

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

B-BLACK

AINOSA
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock | Mixed Materials

BM-BLACK MULTI

PADULE 
932509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

CA-CAMEL

B-BLACK

KNITKNOT
922509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

RBW-RAINBOW

CAM-CAMEL MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

BXM-BORDEAUX MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

NM-NAVY MULTI



2524

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

ASHLIN
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock
Mixed Materials

B-BLACK

FGR-FOREST GREEN

BX-BORDEAUX

N-NAVY

BALLAY
922509 | 59.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BP-BLACK 
PATENT

PW-PEWTER

BXP-BORDEAUX
PATENT

BZ-BRONZE

RD-RED

N-NAVY

OL-OLIVE GREEN

BP-BLACK PATENT

N-NAVY

LAURYN
919509 | 59.95 | 36-42
Open Stock 

CA-CAMEL

BGY-BURGUNDY

25
B-BLACK



27

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

26

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

ENGRES
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BRM-BROWN MULTI

BM-BLACK MULTI

ERONE
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

BFS-BLACK FAUX SUEDE

BM-BLACK MULTI

BRM-BROWN MULTI ELEASE 
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

N-NAVY

SL-SILVER B-BLACK

SOPHISTICATION

Dazzle
WITH

CHAM-CHAMPAGNE

26



29

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

28

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

LOWEN
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

LIL-LILAC

TYANNA
924509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

SENNA
924509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

SL-SILVER

TP-TAUPE N-NAVY

BRIGHT INShine
EVERY OCCASION

GLD-GOLD

RD-RED

SL-SILVER

B-BLACK

LPK-LIGHT PINK

28



3130

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

GO-TO 
CLASSICS
Combined with 
Unsurpassed Comfort.

ELUNED
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

RGLD-ROSE GOLD

SL-SILVER

DELAMORE
924509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

CHAM-CHAMPAGNE

SL-SILVER

N-NAVY

LAVINA 
924509 | 69.95 | 36-42
Open Stock 

YADIEL
924509 | 69.95 | 35-42 
Open Stock 

SL-SILVER

RGLD-ROSE GOLD

B-BLACK

GLD-GOLD

RGLD-ROSE GOLD

SHINE 
924509 | 69.95 | 35-42
Open Stock 

SL-SILVER

B-BLACK

BGE-BEIGE

B-BLACK

BNE-BONE

31



3332

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

URSA
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

B-BLACK

BX-BORDEAUX

DARAH
927509 | 69.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock

CHAM-CHAMPAGNE

N-NAVY

PKMT-PINK METALLIC

B-BLACK

SL-SILVER

BGE-BEIGE N-NAVY

TN-TAN

DNM-DENIM

ISMENE 
927509 | 69.95 | 35-42
Open Stock
Suede 

GRY-GREY

N-NAVY

BGE-BEIGE

B-BLACK

ULTIMATE 
ALL-DAY

Comfort

33



3534

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAPATRIZIA PATRIZIA

COLORMEFUN 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

FIODH 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BM-BLACK MULTI

PLMM-PLUM MULTI

TPM-TAUPE MULTI

FLYINGCOLORS 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

MVEM-MAUVE MULTI

BNEM-BONE MULTI BM-BLACK MULTI

BLUM-BLUE MULTI

BGEM-BEIGE MULTI

OLM-OLIVE MULTI

GASCAR 
929509 | 79.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

LEO-LEOPARD

ZEB-ZEBRA



37

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

36

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

  THE MOST  
SNOW BOOTS EVER

Stylish

WINTERSQUALL 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock 

BNE-BONE

B-BLACK

BESTINSNOW 
937509 | 89.95 | 36-42 
Open Stock
Fill: 90% Down/10% Feather

Fe

at
her-fi

lled for Exceptional Warm
th.

D
rawstring closure for a personaliz

ed
 fi

t.

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

36

SGLD-SOFT GOLD

B-BLACK PW-PEWTER

SL-SILVER



39

PATRIZIA PATRIZIA

38

PATRIZIA PATRIZIAINDEX PATRIZIA

POINT OF PURCHASE PROGRAM
POP Material consists of slat wall shelves and signs, logo blocks, 

counter cards and other items currently available in our inventory.
Please place your order according to your store and assortment needs 

which will be used against available co-op advertising dollars.

GENERAL INFO INDEX

38

A-361 | 925009
10" x 3.9" 5 Pc Set  
Shoe Shelf

A-351 | 925009
14"x 11” 
Optional Acrylic Branded 
Sign with L Bracket

A-311 | 920009
9” x 2.25” x 0.07"
9” x 3.25” x 0.07"
9” x 5.75” x 0.07"
Metal Shoe Riser
3 Pc Set

PATRIZIA 

SL
AT

 W
AL

L 
SY

ST
EM

A-253 | 910009
Acrylic Logo Block
(Frosted)

A-315 | 910009
Acrylic Logo Block
(Orange)

1.

2.

1.

2.
A-311-2 | 920009
9” x 2.25” x 0.07"
9” x 3.25” x 0.07"
9” x 5.75” x 0.07"
Metal Shoe Riser
3 Pc Set

A-361-2 | 925009
10" x 3.9" 5 Pc Set  Shoe 
Shelf

EURO	 26	    27	   28	   29	        30	          31	      32	    33	 34	 35	

US	 9½	 10-10½	 11	 11½ 	    12-12½	    13-13½	 1	 1½-2	 2½-3	 3½-4	

KIDS SIZE CONVERSION CHART 

EURO	 38	 39	 40	 41	 42	 43	 44	 45	 46	 47	 48

US	 5-5½	 6-6½	 7-7½	 8-8½	 9	 9½-10	 10½-11	 11½	 12-12½	 13	 13-13½

MEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART 

US	 5	 5½-6	 6½-7	 7½-8	 8½	 9	 9½-10	 10½-11	 11½-12	 12½-13

EU	 35	 36	 37	 38	 39	 40	 41	 42	 43	 44

WOMEN’S SIZE CONVERSION CHART 

E-SERVICE
Save Time and Money with

• Place & View Orders • View Invoices 
• Trace Shipments • Real Time Stock Inquiries 
• View Promotions • View Account History

Place your orders online through e-service at 
WWW.SPRINGFOOTWEAR.COM and we will waive the 
$5.00 service charge for orders less than six pairs. 

If you have not registered for E-Service, call your 
Spring Footwear Customer Service Representative at 
800-962-0030.

Mon–Fri: 9am–6pm EST Phone: 800-962-0030 Fax: 800-380-4516 
mail@springfootwear.com | www.springfootwear.com

Log into "My Account" WWW.SPRINGFOOTWEAR.
COM and go to the Resource Page. There you will find 
a wide variety of marketing materials for your use. Gain 
easy access to: 

HIGH RESOLUTION PRODUCT IMAGES | LIFESTYLE GRAPHICS

PRODUCT VIDEOS | BRAND LOGOS | DAILY INVENTORY FILE

| P.O.S. PROGRAMS AND MUCH MORE.

Spring Footwear has partnered with RepSpark to 

provide our retailers an updated and more intuitive 

B2B experience. We are very excited to be utilizing this 

platform and to begin customer integration. RepSpark 

will be the platform used to view:

CATALOGS & PRODUCTS | PLACE ORDERS |

ACCESS MARKETING ASSETS, AND MORE.

SKID RESISTANT

KEY ITEM/BEST SELLERS

REMOVABLE INSOLE WATERPROOF

ZIPPER

OIL RESISTANT

STRETCH

WATER RESISTANT

NEW STYLE/COLLECTION

NEW COLORS

VEGAN FRIENDLY

HOOK & LOOP RELIFE SHOCK 
ABSORBING TECHNOLOGY

MEMORY FOAM

DEALER RESOURCE CENTER

REPSPARK

KEY SYMBOLS

CUSTOMER SERVICE & SUPPORT

STRECH LACE

TURN & STICH

FLEXIBLE SOLE
AR

CH   SUPPORT ARCH SUPPORT

MARKETPLACE 
RESTRICTED

MPR

AINOSA..................23

ALGERON...............12

ASHLIN...................24

BALLAY.................25

BANTU.....................8

BESTINSNOW........37

BUYANCY..............13

CANARIO...............9

COLLAGE..............11

COLLAGE-VIV........11

COLORMEFUN......35

DAJAH.................18

DANDRE................19

DARAH..................33

DAWNA.................12

DELAMORE...........30

ELEASE................27

ELUNED.................30

ENGRES................26

ERONE....................26

FIODH....................34

FIREWOOD.............16

FLYINGCOLORS.....35

GASCAR................34

GOSSIFLEUR..........14

HAZELINA..............20

HILVIA-FLANY...........6

HILVIA-FLANYHI........6

HILVIA-QUILT.............7

IDOLIZE...................16

IRIE...........................17

ISMENE....................32

JADELYN.................10

JANECET..................10

JULANEAH...............19

JUNIA-ROSE.............11

KABUTA-BOOTA....14

KATERINA...............22

LAURYN.................24

LAVINA....................30

LOWEN...................28

MACARIO..............13

MAHANDA................8

MARLEN...................4

MARYJANA...............5

MARYNEAH............19

MAXIE.....................15

MISDREAVUS.........13

MORHUA..................5

NACARRI...............21

NEDAT......................8

NEVE......................20

NOLDIN..................20

OBELIA.................12

PACHA..................21

PADULE..................22

PAPINA...................22

RACHANA............18

RIGNY....................19

SENNA.................29

SHINE....................31

SMYLIE..................17

TYANNA................28

URSA....................33

WALKOFF............18

WINTERSQUALL....37

YADIEL..................31

YISKA.....................23



1001 West McNab Road • Pompano Beach, FL 33069
T: 954.785.9100 | Toll Free: 800.962.0030 

F: 954.785.4100 | Toll Free Fax: 800.380.4516
email: info@springfootwear.com | springfootwear.com

instagram.com/SpringFootwear   |   facebook.com/SpringFootwear  |   youtube.com/SpringFootwear  |  FOLLOW US

Style: MACARIO

Winter READY




